
Communications Committee - Ben McCready, Assistant City Administrator, Chair

Ben McCready Assistant City Administrator Geneva

Christina Burns Assistant Village Administrator Oswego

Deanne Curelo Assistant to the Village Administrator Itasca

Gavin Morgan Township Administrator Oak Park Townsehip

Grant Litteken Assistant City Administrator O'Fallon

Greg Anderson Assistant Village Administrator Mokena

Jessica Chernich Assistant to the Village Administrator Fox Lake

Heidi Voorhees GovHR USA

Paula Freeze ILCMA

Kelsey Skager Director of Business Development Kluber Architects + Engineers

Adam Simon Ancel Glink

Justyn Miller Assistant Village Administrator Berkeley

Melanie Santostefano Vicarious Multimedia

Peter Austin County Administrator McHenry County

Paula Hewson Assistant Village Managaer Schaumburg

Curt Barrett Village Administrator Winfield

Clay Johnson Village Administrator Lindenhurst

Kevyn Sutter Director of Communications Freeport

Jim Moran Communications Manager Antioch



bmccready@geneva.il.us

CBurns@oswegoil.org

dcurelo@itasca.com

gmorgan@oakparktownship.org

glitteken@ofallon.org

ganderson@mokena.org

chernichj@foxlake.org

hvoorhees@govhrusa.com

pfreeze@niu.edu

kskager@kluberinc.com

asimon@ancelglink.com

jmiller@berkeley.il.us

melanie@vicariousmm.com

pbaustin@mchenrycountyil.gov

phewson@schaumburg.com

CBarrett@villageofwinfield.com

cjohnson@lindenhurstil.org

pr@cityoffreeport.org

jmoran@antioch.il.gov

mailto:bmccready@geneva.il.us
mailto:CBurns@oswegoil.org
mailto:dcurelo@itasca.com
mailto:gmorgan@oakparktownship.org
mailto:glitteken@ofallon.org
mailto:ganderson@mokena.org
mailto:chernichj@foxlake.org
mailto:hvoorhees@govhrusa.com
mailto:pfreeze@niu.edu
mailto:kskager@kluberinc.com
mailto:jmiller@berkeley.il.us
mailto:pbaustin@mchenrycountyil.gov
mailto:phewson@schaumburg.com
mailto:CBarrett@villageofwinfield.com
mailto:cjohnson@lindenhurstil.org
mailto:pr@cityoffreeport.org

